Date Homestead location
1 | Name of the respondent (optional)
. (a) Islamabad

2 | Location of respondent (b) Rawalpindi

3 | Year of birth
(@) Male

4 | Gender (b) Female

5 | Highest education level

6 | Monthly household income

7 | Do you have any knowledge about ecosystem? \N(gs
(a) Personal
(b) Official

8 | What is the ownership status of your Dwelling? (c) Rented
(d) Allotted
(e) any other
(a) Strongly disagree
(b) Disagree

9 | Do you think that urban vegetative cover is beneficial for urban residents? (c) Agree
(d) Strongly agree
(e) Don’t know
(a) Strongly disagree

10 In your opinion, have the vegetative cover between your work place and home have ES)) Rgs;geree

i ?
changed in the past 10 years? (d) Strongly agree

(e) Don’t know
(a) Positive change

11 | What is your opinion about the impacts of these changes in vegetative cover? (b) Negative change

(c) Don’t know

Appendix 1: Questionnaire.




-> | City code| Predictor ! il l'aeneficial P Did vegetation cover change? Change type?
z J Categories urban residents?
© 4 ST.AG| AG NL DA (ST.DA|ST.AG| AG NL DA |[ST.DA| -ve | +ve NA
3 — |S|amabad 99 131 9 7 4 38 143 40 15 14 126 82 42
U I~ RaWa I pl ndl 78 142 17 8 5| 20 145 50 24 1 153 53 44
FEMALE 24 40 3 2 2 13 38 12 3 5| 27 29 15)
g - MALE 75 91 6 5 2 25 105 28 12 9 99 53 27|
c
8 . FEMALE 22 45 6 1 3 7 43 8 6 3 40 20 17}
MALE 56 97 1| 7 2 13 102 32 18 8 113! 33 27|
1.UE 1 1 1] 0 0 1] 1 1 0 0 2 1] 0
2.MT 4 16 3 0 1 3 14 4 1] 2 1, 6 7|
— 3.GR 24 39 2 3 2 9 34 B 8 6 24 33 13
c 4.PG 53 61 3 2 1 22 72 7 5 4 70! 33 17}
% 5.PD 17 14 0 2 0 3 22 5 1] 2 19 9 5|
é 1UE 0 5 1] 0 1 0 3 3 1] 0 3 1] 3
w 2.MT 8 40 5 5 2 1] 35 14 8 2 35 13
3 3GR 32 47 7 1 2 6 56 8 5 4 55 16
4PG 35 45 4 1 0 13 44 14 9 5| 54 21 10
5.PD 3 5 0 1 0 0 7 1 1] 0 6 1] 2
1.ALT 6 3 0 0 0 2 3 3 1] 0 5 2 2
2.GOV 10 15 0 2 0 3 19 4 1] 0 3 1| 3
" —_ 3PER 50 13 7 4 2 24 80 15 10 7| 67 50 19
:‘-'? 4.REN 31 38 2 1 2 7 40 8 3 6 40 17 17}
T"; SOTH 2 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 2 1
;&; l.ALT 1 1 0 0 0 1] 1 0 0 0 1 1] 0
% ZGOV 2 4 2 0 0 0 6 2 0 0 4 1] 3
o o 3.PER 50 91 5 3 2 9 96 27 16 3 95 32 24
4REN 21 46 10 5 3 9 39 21 8 8 52 16 17}
5 OTH 4 0 0 0 0 1| 3 0 0 0 1 3 0
1.A 3 2 0 1 0 1] 4 1 0 0 4 2 0
2B 37 58 4 2 2 57 3 8 7 51 32 20
- 3.C 53 62 5 3 2 71 22 6 7 67 41 17}
. 4.0 6 9 0 1 0 0 1 4 1 0 4 7 5|
&D 1.A 1 1 3 0 0 1] 1 2 0 1 3 0 2
2B 40 79 9 2 0 13 63 27 15| 8 71 28 27|
C= 3(: 29 53 4 4 5| 5 64 16 8 2 63 20 12
4.D 8 13 1] 2 0 1] 7 5 1 0 16 5 3
c1 6 21 3 1 4 12 1, 1 3 3 9 9
Cz 18 33 2 4 4 40 5 4 4 9 10 38
—_ C3 15 7 1] 1 1 6 19 6 4 5 18
g C.4 28 21 2 1 1 1| 30 8 2 2 16 6 3]
o
E C5 32 39 1] 1 1 13 42 10 4 5 32 12 30
§> c1 10 33 6 6 2 2 28 B 10 4 14 1 29
é c2 33 70! 8 2 6 70 25 8 4 20 20 73
P C3 12 22 1] 1 6 21 5 3 1 5 5 26
c4 15 9 2 1 3 15 6 2 1 7 3 17}
C5 8 8 1 3 1 1 1 1 7 2 8

Appendix 2: The attributes of the respondents and their preferences.



